

2021 - મમુકા ચાંદ પવ ડરોડ T04 યે લામોદપુલ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

મમુકા

DIVISION

ચેમપુલ

SUB-DIVISION

1689

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
	2nd R/A Bill			
	Final of Construction			
Date of Actual Completion: - 31/12/24				
Date of Entry - 31-12-2024				
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
All Qty. in the T. No. 13				
Item (1) Clearing & Grubbing				
2.2 dg-dog				
P/2 item No (1) 0.303 Hect				
@ ₹ 78926.08/Hect				
				₹ 23909.40
Item (2) Construction of				
3.14: Subgrade & Bitumen				
Shoulders dgd dog				
P/17 item No (2/3) 235.50 m ²				
@ ₹ 264.72/m ²				
				₹ 62342.00
Item (3) Road widening				
4.17.3A Gd- Dog-dog dog				
P/2-3 item No (3) 59.71 m ²				
@ ₹ 5924.64/m ²				₹ 353,760.00
Item (4) Road widening finally				
S.1. Cost (SS) dog-dog				
P/4 item No (4) 796.13 m ²				
@ ₹ 58.32/m ²				
				₹ 46430.00
Continuation				₹ 455,841.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Station (10) (i) Road fixing			B.F. 2	20,76.0132
10.2 of road defile				
Green Area 40.00				
P/19 item No (11) (i)				
GNOS @ 24592.63/each				
				227,556.4
Station (11) (ii) Road fixing				
10.2 of road defile				
Green Area 40.00				
P/19 item No (11) (ii)				
GNOS @ 24388.51/each				
				235,108.4

Station (12) (iii) Road fixing				
10.2 of road defile				
Green Area 40.00				
P/19 item No (12) (iii)				
GNOS @ 24244.45/each				
				25467.4
Station (13) Road fixing and				
S.13 Logging of hill and				
defile				
P/7 item No (13) 211.60 m ² (all)				
@ 2886.50/m ² 2 + 187,583.4				
Station (14) Road fixing and				
10.6. artificial mounds (hill) and				
P/7 item No (14) 1 Nil				
@ 2 11,96,25/each, 2 11,96.4				

Total 23,58,923.4
23,62,923.4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No (15) Guard Stone				B.F. 228.58, 922.40
15.13 RCD Excavatory Pillars				2362.9230
dg-dig				
P/17 item No (15)				
16 Nos				
@ 2 708.25 each				2 11,982.50
Item No (16) Planting trees				
11.9. RCD dg-dig as per spec				
P/17 item No (16)				101 Nos
@ 2 1305.10 each				2 131815.50
Item No (17) Plastering				
12.30.1 cm (1:4) dg-dig				
P/18 item No (17)				20.16 m ²
@ 2 208.12/m ²				2 4196.50
Item No (18) Brick masonry				
13.9. 1 brick in cm (1:4) dg-dig				
P/17 item No (18)				2.88 m ³
@ 2 6948.44/m ³				2 20,011.50
Item No (19) Parating tax				
10.5. Coats dg-dig				
P/18 item No (19)				
20.16 m ²				
@ 2 139.16/m ²				2 2805.50

Continuation

 25,290.8250
 25,990.8250

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area NO ① G.S.T @ 18.18%					① P.F. ₹ 25,290.82 = 0
					25,339.00 = 2
Area NO ② I.C. @ 1.00%					① ₹ 45,528.5 = 0
					₹ 45,595.5 = 0
Area NO ③ S.F. @ 0.75%					① ₹ 25,291 = 4
					₹ 25,339 = 0
					₹ 19,215 = 0
					₹ 19,185 = 0
					Total ₹ 30,333.583 = 0
					₹ 30,333.793 = 0
Less 23.75% Belong					

Area NO ④ P.P. vide					₹ 720,476 = 0
					₹ 719,939 = 0
					₹ 23,13,107 = 0
					₹ 23,09,454 = 0

T.M. 10 P/14					₹ 21,57,074 = 0
--------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------

Payable Amt					₹ 15,23,880 = 0
-------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------

with liae been completed

₹ 15,60,333 = 0

11/12/2024
JH
Signature
11/12/2024
AC